
Neu Castle Cup 

F5B 

No  Name CH Info  K St Zeit Mot LP Pun Prom St Zeit Mot LP Pun Prom St Zeit Mot LP Pun Prom SUM 

1 Frattini, Remo   25   ITA     47 10.03 0 30 1097 1000.0  51 9.59 1 30 1138 1000.0  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  2000.0 

2 Wackerlin, Thomas   30   SUI     46 10.02 1 30 1087 990.9  48 10.02 0 30 1108 973.6  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1964.5 

3 Rueb, Guntmar   40   GER     46 9.57 2 30 1085 989.1  47 9.58 1 30 1097 964.0  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1953.1 

4 Waser, Karl   20   AUT     44 9.59 0 30 1069 974.5  46 9.59 1 30 1088 956.1  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1930.6 

5 Cantoni, Marco   30   SUI     45 10.00 3 30 1077 981.8  45 10.00 1 30 1079 948.2  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1930.0 

6 Greiner, Heiko   40   GER     43 9.59 2 30 1057 963.5  47 10.00 1 30 1099 965.7  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1929.2 

7 Hausler, Patrick   30   SUI     47 10.01 2 30 1097 1000.0  50 8.42 4 30 1048 920.9  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1920.9 

8 Starzinger, Johannes   20   AUT     44 10.00 5 30 1065 970.8  44 10.00 2 30 1068 938.5  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1909.3 

9 Mlinaric, Lionel   55   FRA     44 9.57 1 20 1056 962.6  44 9.59 2 30 1067 937.6  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1900.2 

10 Golikov, Vladimir   70   KAZ     42 9.58 2 30 1046 953.5  46 10.01 4 20 1075 944.6  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1898.1 

11 Fickenscher, Wolf   40   GER     46 10.03 4 30 1083 987.2  47 8.57 1 30 1036 910.4  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1897.6 

12 Mossa, Alessandro   25   ITA     45 9.58 6 20 1062 968.1  44 9.57 0 20 1057 928.8  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1896.9 

13 Uzan, Michel   55   FRA     43 10.02 5 30 1053 959.9  45 10.02 3 20 1065 935.9  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1895.8 

14 Greiner, Oswin   40   GER     44 9.59 3 30 1066 971.7  42 10.02 1 30 1047 920.0  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1891.7 

15 Ueyama, Kenici   65   JPN     43 9.50 0 30 1050 957.2  42 9.56 1 30 1045 918.3  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1875.5 

16 Keesaman, Jeffrey   50   USA     45 9.51 4 30 1067 972.7  41 9.52 3 20 1019 895.4  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1868.1 

17 Wierman, Eric   50   USA     43 9.54 2 10 1032 940.7  44 9.55 4 20 1051 923.6  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1864.3 

18 Keer, Lenny   50   USA     39 9.58 0 20 1008 918.9  44 9.58 3 30 1065 935.9  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1854.8 

19 Alleaersig, Jeppe   15   DEN     42 9.59 5 20 1034 942.6  42 10.02 2 20 1036 910.4  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1853.0 

20 Beguin, Claude   55   FRA     41 9.58 3 20 1025 934.4  43 9.58 3 20 1045 918.3  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1852.7 

21 Miyashita, Shun   65   JPN     42 9.59 6 10 1023 932.5  42 10.00 5 30 1045 918.3  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1850.8 

22 Persson, Tommy   15   DEN     40 10.03 3 30 1024 933.5  41 10.03 2 30 1035 909.5  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1843.0 



23 Romenenko, Mikhail   10   RUS     40 10.04 5 30 1021 930.7  41 9.59 4 30 1035 909.5  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1840.2 

24 Pitcairn, David   50   USA     41 10.06 5 30 1029 938.0  40 9.56 3 30 1023 898.9  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1836.9 

25 Mlinaric, Bastien   55   FRA     41 10.04 4 30 1032 940.7  40 9.59 4 20 1015 891.9  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1832.6 

26 Jensen, Joachim   15   DEN     39 10.06 2 30 1012 922.5  41 10.02 2 20 1026 901.6  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1824.1 

27 Ogawa, Kazunori   65   JPN     39 10.09 7 10 984 897.0  42 9.57 3 30 1044 917.4  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1814.4 

28 Leitch, David   60   AUS     38 9.59 4 20 995 907.0  39 9.51 2 30 1009 886.6  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1793.6 

29 Selvolini, Paolo   25   ITA     36 9.38 2 0 936 853.2  43 10.00 1 20 1049 921.8  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1775.0 

30 Neu, Steve   50   USA     45 6.43 6 30 877 799.5  47 9.42 7 30 1075 944.6  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1744.1 

31 Araki, Yoshiro   65   JPN     38 10.01 3 20 996 907.9  35 9.57 5 0 942 827.8  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1735.7 

32 Potter, Nigel   35   GBR     45 6.54 3 20 881 803.1  45 9.55 0 0 1045 918.3  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1721.4 

33 Haigh, Mark   35   GBR     40 10.03 3 30 1024 933.5  41 6.56 4 30 852 748.7  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1682.2 

34 Shering, George   35   GBR     39 7.56 4 10 872 794.9  38 10.03 4 30 1003 881.4  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1676.3 

35 Sakuraba, Tsuyoshi   65   JPN     43 5.47 2 20 795 724.7  43 10.07 5 30 1048 920.9  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1645.6 

36 Sobakin, Sergey   10   RUS     44 3.49 2 20 687 626.3  43 9.55 9 30 1046 919.2  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1545.5 

37 Beatty, Mike   60   AUS     39 5.08 4 30 724 660.0  41 9.17 5 30 992 871.7  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1531.7 

38 Cavaggioni, Piermario   25   ITA     44 10.00 1 30 1069 974.5  45 0.00 0 0 450 395.4  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  1369.9 

39 Freudenthaler, Rudolf   20   AUT     45 10.03 3 30 1074 979.0  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  979.0 

40 Hines, David   60   AUS     0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  42 9.52 1 10 1021 897.2  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  897.2 

41 Lefebvre, Hughes   45   BEL     0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  45 0.00 0 0 450 395.4  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  395.4 

42 Verschoren, Willy not flo   45   BEL     0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  0.0 

43 Burson, Robert not flown   50   USA     0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  0.0 

44 Van Tricht, Luc not flown   45   BEL     0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0  0.0 

 



NEU-CASTLE CUP 
F5D 

 

Ordered By Score 
 

After 9 Rounds 

FAI Name # Low Score Score 

1 Marcel Schlage 20 57.65 415.93 

2 Gunther Mayr 13 57.53 417.86 

3 Nick Vaes 9 57.61 424.86 

4 Daniel Mayr 12 59.02 426.11 

5 Dirk Belting 3 58.19 428.06 

6 Rene Dzida 2 56.96 432.75 

7 Jan Sedlacek 24 60.36 436.46 

8 Randy Smith 16 60.48 437.65 

9 Delbert Godon 17 60.72 440.75 

10 Frantisek Koukol 14 59.85 440.90 

11 Dan Kane Jr 30 59.79 442.11 

12 Marcel Kremer 1 57.39 445.45 

13 Bruce Brown 7 61.37 446.20 

14 Christopher Castagnet 23 59.13 449.67 

15 Tomas Ciniburk 25 56.88 450.22 

16 Rob Ashley-Roche 26 60.33 458.98 

17 Christian Hanke 19 60.11 460.89 

18 Oliver Witt 28 60.97 467.38 



19 Charley Bordier 21 62.92 469.40 

20 Joerg Heuser 4 64.54 472.76 

21 Guillaume Brouquieres 22 62.04 473.73 

22 Carsten Garth 18 64.55 475.17 

23 John Jennings 6 65.53 478.07 

24 Vladimir Vdovenkov 33 64.06 499.20 

25 Travis Flynn 29 61.24 598.91 

26 Sebastien Maes 10 63.21 600.02 

27 Dr Roy Andrassy 15 63.42 601.31 

28 Darron Rodrigues 27 ** 54.49 613.92 

29 Anatoly Leontyev 31 68.76 648.94 

30 Dmitry Samokhvalov 32 61.47 727.65 

31 Artem Kolosov 34 69.11 923.32 

32 Troy Peterson 8 59.68 996.79 

33 Daan Nies 11 C 79.88 1049.87 

34 George Parks 5 200.00 1400.00 
 

 

 



NEU-CASTLE CUP 

F5D 
Ordered By Score 

 

After 4 Rounds 

FAI Name # Low Score Score Channel 

1 Gunther Mayr 13 57.98 177.07 102 

2 Nick Vaes 9 57.61 177.68 102 

3 Dirk Belting 3 58.19 178.13 101 

4 Marcel Schlage 20 57.69 178.61 102 

5 Daniel Mayr 12 59.02 181.56 102 

6 Frantisek Koukol 14 59.85 184.12 102 

7 Tomas Ciniburk 25 56.88 186.18 102 

8 Jan Sedlacek 24 60.36 187.74 102 

9 Randy Smith 16 62.28 188.56 101 

10 Bruce Brown 7 61.37 188.70 100 

11 Marcel Kremer 1 58.99 189.17 101 

12 Darron Rodrigues 27 ** 54.49 190.46 100 

13 Rene Dzida 2 C 63.28 191.34 101 

14 Travis Flynn 29 61.24 191.40 100 

15 Delbert Godon 17 62.87 191.98 101 

16 Dmitry Samokhvalov 32 61.47 192.72 101 

17 Dan Kane Jr 30 59.79 193.86 100 

18 Christian Hanke 19 60.11 194.36 102 

19 Oliver Witt 28 60.97 195.41 100 



20 Carsten Garth 18 64.55 199.64 102 

21 Rob Ashley-Roche 26 63.79 200.55 100 

22 Joerg Heuser 4 65.71 201.85 101 

23 John Jennings 6 66.14 203.91 100 

24 Charley Bordier 21 65.10 204.27 100 

25 Christopher Castagnet 23 65.04 211.49 100 

26 Guillaume Brouquieres 22 69.96 218.68 100 

27 Sebastien Maes 10 63.21 328.56 102 

28 Vladimir Vdovenkov 33 65.76 343.83 101 

29 Artem Kolosov 34 69.11 352.08 102 

30 Anatoly Leontyev 31 77.42 355.70 101 

31 Dr Roy Andrassy 15 68.94 468.94 101 

32 George Parks 5 200.00 600.00 100 

33 Troy Peterson 8 200.00 600.00 100 

34 Daan Nies 11 200.00 600.00 102 
 

 



 


